
Hyden Newberry Lone Star Blacksmith Alpha Bennett
UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST UNIT COST Average Median

PREPARING ROW 15.83$                200.00$                 255.00$                10.00$  150.00$              225.00$             168.00$                 184.00$                 
BROADCAST SEED 0.27$  0.25$  0.27$  0.30$  1.00$  0.42$  0.45$  0.36$  
D-GR HMA (SQ) ty-d pg64-22 123.28$              115.00$                 133.00$                150.00$               130.50$              135.00$             132.70$                 132.85$                 
FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR (8") 22.22$                70.00$  69.00$  50.00$  85.86$                78.40$               70.65$  70.33$  
PLAN & TEXT ASPH CONC PAV 0" TO 2" 3.37$  1.20$  2.00$  3.00$  3.77$  4.00$  2.79$  2.90$  
BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS 12" 3.42$  8.00$  6.15$  8.00$  7.00$  9.50$  7.73$  7.87$  
ALUMINUM SIGNS 38.50$                55.00$  42.00$  37.50$  16.00$                50.00$               40.10$  41.05$  
IN SM RD SN SUM&AMTY 750.94$              600.00$                 785.00$                1,000.00$            400.00$              500.00$             657.00$                 628.50$                 
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) 14.70$                25.00$  11.00$  9.00$  12.00$                10.00$               13.40$  11.50$  
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)18"(SLD)(100MIL) 88.00$                20.00$  10.50$  50.00$  9.00$  10.00$               19.90$  15.20$  
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) 2.40$  5.00$  2.05$  2.50$  3.00$  1.60$  2.83$  2.67$  
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL) 9.77$  15.00$  31.00$  27.00$  6.00$  5.00$  16.80$  15.90$  
6726009REFL PAV MRKR TY 11 A A 7.06$  10.00$  8.00$  6.00$  7.00$  15.00$               9.20$  8.60$  
MOBILIZATION 87,597.00$         125,000.00$          30,000.00$           100,000.00$        125,000.00$       18,750.00$        79,750.00$           89,875.00$            
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANLING 49,000.00$         25,000.00$            52,000.00$           70,000.00$          28,500.00$         100,000.00$      55,100.00$           53,550.00$            
Environmental & Swppp 6,159.00$           2,500.00$              20,250.00$           10,000.00$          3,500.00$           2,000.00$          7,650.00$             5,575.00$              

Total Bid 2,148,715.70$   2,152,968.10$      2,405,824.22$     2,607,190.30$     2,645,257.07$   2,682,653.22$  2,498,778.58$      2,552,984.44$      

Hyden Newberry Lone Star Blacksmith Alpha Bennett Average Median
PREPARING ROW 7,044.35$           89,000.00$            113,475.00$        4,450.00$            66,750.00$         100,125.00$      63,474.06$           77,875.00$            
BROADCAST SEED 7,513.02$           6,956.50$              7,513.02$             8,347.80$            27,826.00$         11,686.92$        11,640.54$           9,994.17$              
D-GR HMA (SQ) ty-d pg64-22 1,457,539.44$   1,359,645.00$      1,572,459.00$     1,773,450.00$     1,542,901.50$   1,596,105.00$  1,550,349.99$      1,561,404.50$      
FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR (8") 104,122.92$       328,020.00$          323,334.00$        234,300.00$        402,339.96$       367,382.40$      293,249.88$         325,677.00$          
PLAN & TEXT ASPH CONC PAV 0" TO 2" 352,141.41$       125,391.60$          208,986.00$        313,479.00$        393,938.61$       417,972.00$      301,984.77$         307,731.89$          
BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS 12" 4,634.10$           10,840.00$            8,333.25$             10,840.00$          9,485.00$           12,872.50$        9,500.81$             10,170.40$            
ALUMINUM SIGNS 10,164.00$         14,520.00$            11,088.00$           9,900.00$            4,224.00$           13,200.00$        10,516.00$           10,802.00$            
IN SM RD SN SUM&AMTY 39,799.82$         31,800.00$            41,605.00$           53,000.00$          21,200.00$         26,500.00$        35,650.80$           33,725.40$            
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) 5,115.60$           8,700.00$              3,828.00$             3,132.00$            4,176.00$           3,480.00$          4,738.60$             4,002.00$              
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)18"(SLD)(100MIL) 5,280.00$           1,200.00$              630.00$                3,000.00$            540.00$              600.00$             1,875.00$             915.00$                 
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) 9,741.60$           20,295.00$            8,320.95$             10,147.50$          12,177.00$         6,494.40$          11,196.08$           10,671.79$            
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL) 371.26$              570.00$                 1,178.00$             1,026.00$            228.00$              190.00$             593.88$                 581.94$                 
6726009REFL PAV MRKR TY 11 A A 2,492.18$           3,530.00$              2,824.00$             2,118.00$            2,471.00$           5,295.00$          3,121.70$             2,972.85$              
MOBILIZATION 87,597.00$         125,000.00$          30,000.00$           100,000.00$        125,000.00$       18,750.00$        81,057.83$           90,528.92$            
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANLING 49,000.00$         25,000.00$            52,000.00$           70,000.00$          28,500.00$         100,000.00$      54,083.33$           53,041.67$            
Environmental & Swppp 6,159.00$           2,500.00$              20,250.00$           10,000.00$          3,500.00$           2,000.00$          7,401.50$             5,450.75$              

Total Bid 2,148,715.70$   2,152,968.10$      2,405,824.22$     2,607,190.30$     2,645,257.07$   2,682,653.22$  2,498,778.58$      2,552,984.44$      

K FRIESE
Hyden Newberry Lone Star Blacksmith Alpha Bennett Average Estimate

PREPARING ROW -801% 29% 44% -1326% 5% 37% 63,474.06$           360,000.00$          467%
BROADCAST SEED -55% -67% -55% -39% 58% 0% 11,640.54$           4,173.00$              -64%
D-GR HMA (SQ) ty-d pg64-22 -6% -14% 1% 13% 0% 3% 1,550,349.99$      1,418,760.00$      -8%
FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR (8") -182% 11% 9% -25% 27% 20% 293,249.88$         327,950.00$          12%
PLAN & TEXT ASPH CONC PAV 0" TO 2" 14% -141% -45% 4% 23% 28% 301,984.77$         365,722.00$          21%
BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS 12" -105% 12% -14% 12% 0% 26% 9,500.81$             6,097.00$              -36%
ALUMINUM SIGNS -3% 28% 5% -6% -149% 20% 10,516.00$           10,560.00$            0%
IN SM RD SN SUM&AMTY 10% -12% 14% 33% -68% -35% 35,650.80$           62,010.00$            74%
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL) 7% 46% -24% -51% -13% -36% 4,738.60$             4,872.00$              3%
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)18"(SLD)(100MIL) 64% -56% -198% 38% -247% -213% 1,875.00$             600.00$                 -68%
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL) -15% 45% -35% -10% 8% -72% 11,196.08$           48,708.00$            335%
REFL PAV MRK TY 1 (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL) -60% -4% 50% 42% -160% -213% 593.88$                 456.00$                 -23%
6726009REFL PAV MRKR TY 11 A A -25% 12% -11% -47% -26% 41% 3,121.70$             4,236.00$              36%
MOBILIZATION 7% 35% -170% 19% 35% -332% 81,057.83$           261,014.00$          222%
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANLING -10% -116% -4% 23% -90% 46% 54,083.33$           82,500.00$            53%
Environmental & Swppp -20% -196% 63% 26% -111% -270% 7,401.50$             39,152.00$            429%

2,440,434.77$      2,992,810.00$      23%
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